
LOT 1 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

890-528, DC 1083-1715, PB 1095-1

MERFELD KEITH M/HUNTER BARBARA A
119 SW WOODCREST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

168,850
6,492
35,000

210,342
75,834

134,508
HX HB SX 101,411

33,097
210,342

0

213,009

1228/0342 1/13/2012 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOIS S TYRE

KEITH M MERFELD & B

0890/0528 10/19/1999 WD Q I 102,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

P GIEBEIG

JAMES H TYRE JR
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32209 MAINT/ALTR 40 07/18/2014

9705 SFR 270 05/11/1995

2015HX Base Yr

119 SW WOODCREST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,899 117.1760 131.24 249,225 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1546

BAS 1,546 100 1,546 137,463

FEP 145 80 116 10,314

FGR 420 55 231 20,539

FOP 20 30 6 533

2,131 1,899 168,850

BAS= W22 FEP= W17 S9 E13  U4 R4  N5$ S5  L4 D4  W26 S26E13
FOP= S3 E4 N3  R2 U2  W4  D2 L2 $  R2 U2  E4  D2 R2 E10 FGR=
S20 E21 N20 W21 $ E21 N35$.
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22

5
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26

26
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2.9
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2.9
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17

9

13 5.7

5
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4

3

2.9
4

2.9

FGR20

21

20

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,008.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 3,012

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 420

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 10 140.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,260

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

6,492

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


